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days a week. Please call Ace Agencies LTD at 604-853-2718 

OR email reception @aceagencies.ca to book a viewing 

Reference the address: “31075 Heron Ave BSMT” 

$1,400 / 1br - 1 bedroom basement (Abbotsford)  
1 bedroom & 1 bathroom basement available. Basement is open and spacious. Huge living 

room, kitchen and bedroom. Small area for extra storage. All utilities included. Close too all 

amenities. West Abbotsford. Few minutes away from Highstreet Mall. Highway nearby, bus 

access. Quiet neighbourhood, fully fenced backyard. Street parking, No smoking or vaping.  No 

drugs of any sort. 

0b558007b4c13cda973cc8dbcfaab439@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for rent with big lobby (abbotsford)  
2 bedroom basement with big lobby for rent , wifi , seperate laundry, all utilities bills included. 

9beb0c36c2633fdbb270d23693e3ab28@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 1000ft2 - West Abbotsford (Abbotsford)  
Above ground 2 bedroom suite. Huge kitchen with wrap around cupboards separate eating area and 

large living room. Lots of big windows provide plenty of natural light. Storage area under the stairs. One 

full bathroom with tub. Large main bedroom, room for king size bed. Second bedroom is smaller but has 

a closet and large window. Shared laundry. Street parking, available out front of the house. One year 

lease. No pets prefered. Work and rental references required. Credit check may be required. No 

smoking S1400 plus utilities. Video available 

c08935bf29d63ec29c9faaa0065dcfd7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 Bedroom basement suite available for rent 

(Abbotsford)  
2 Bedroom Basement suite available for rent by owner in the quiet Sandy Hill area in 

Abbotsford, BC. 1 Huge bedroom and 2nd average size Room plus a giant bathroom through big 

gallery then kitchen, living room and dining area to the basement Entry and open space for use 

in front of entry under Sundeck all on GROUND level. 1 parking on Driveway and several on-

street parkings in front of house. No Laundry on-site. No Pets. No Smoking. No Drugs. 

Recommended for all types of tenants where large gatherings not permitted. Indicated move in 

time. Negotiable terms/conditions. 

caa8b10aa62c3cba811df46232d54346@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:0b558007b4c13cda973cc8dbcfaab439@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9beb0c36c2633fdbb270d23693e3ab28@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c08935bf29d63ec29c9faaa0065dcfd7@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:caa8b10aa62c3cba811df46232d54346@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,450 / 2br - 850ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite for rent ground level 

(Aldergrove) 
Beautiful cozy basement suite for rent walk out with private backyard . Shared laundry for 1550 

fc9cb7e4dbdb3510926bf7af0fa54528@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - Sandringham Suite (Abbotsford) 

Pets: No, No smoking, Utilities: Not included , Available: Now, One Year Lease Required  

This basement suite is located in a great family neighborhood with 2 bedrooms and 1 

bathroom. It comes equipped with a full kitchen and in suite laundry. Easy access as this unit is 

on the ground level! Please call Ace Agencies LTD at 604-853-2718 to book a viewing Reference 

the address: “36381 Sandringham Drive” 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement (Abbotsford east)  
Two bedroom & 1.5 bathroom fully renovated basement available for rent in Abbotsford East. 

New kitchen, bathroom, new paint & blinds. Separate laundry. You will love the Sandy Hill 

location close to schools, parks, and in a great neighbourhood. 

49fd96501dae313e89819d19beb468f2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom 1 Bath Basement  
2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Basement for rent 

All newly renovated, Located in a quiet farm neighbourhood 

No washer/dryer, Small pets allowed, 2 car parking , No smoking in unit 

36c4b8c832d73441b5b8108b2e56adb1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bdrm suite for rent (Abbotsford)  
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

- Note: Shared washer/no dryer.  

No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1200/month, *including* hydro & gas.  

mailto:1c6ed008f8383f2b83056d0d469e09d2@hous.craigslist.org
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References and credit checks required.  

For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 

9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: rentals@topproducersrealty.ca. 

$1,250 / 2br - 600ft2 - Newer 2 bdrm suite w/laundry (Mission BC)  
Lovely newer above ground suite in desirable area of new homes in Mission. 2 bedrooms and 1 bath, all 

wood and tile flooring. includes, heat, hydro, in-suite laundry, water, garbage collection, and air 

conditioning. Suite has been sound proofed. No smoking, no pets. Would suit 1 or 2 people. Reply 

through Craig's list or page Angela Clayton at Homelife Advantage Realty Central Valley ltd. 604-859-

3141. 

$1,350 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom 1350$ mission (Mission)  
2 bedroom 1 bathroom insuite laundry 1 parking.. 2nd bedroom kinda small perfect for pre teen.. child.. 

1350+ ⅓ hydro, 778 2376758  Contact Indo 

$1,395 / 1br - 600ft2 - 1 Bdrm & 1 bath w/ Laundry & Storage – Pet 

Friendly (8080 Bluebell St, Mission)  
This one bedroom basement suite has been newly renovated and is move in ready. It comes with an 

incredible separate laundry/storage room that would be perfect for the outdoor enthusiast, storage for 

your gear will not be a problem as it is approximately 100 sq ft. Private entrance with an outdoor area 

on the side of the house. The main unit is approximately 500 sq ft. Located in a great neighborhood, 

amenities are just a short drive down the hill. Utilities are 20% and you are responsible for your cable 

and internet. Fur babies are welcome so text 778-889-1342 for an appointment as this one won’t last. 

$1,400 / 2br - 1500ft2 - 2 Bedroom Legal Basement suite (Mission)  
2 Bedroom legal basement suite is available for rent from April 15,2022 or 1May 2022. Its new 

house all wood floor ,clean neat and located in private cul- de -sac .It is in peaceful 

neighborhood close to transit, recreational center, shopping ,hospital, park and school .Laundry 

is available ,Private parking /off street parking ,High speed internet ,hydro, gas (utilities) 

included. Nice backyard and spacious patio available. 

e4a0592635de3c808cd277e26cc63f04@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - Two bedroom basement for rent (Mission)  

no smoking, no parties, No pets, street parking . rent period: monthly  

Bright and spacious brand new basement suite is available for rent from April 1,2022. Rent is 

$1400 per month which includes wifi, hydro, gas; street parking is available. It has a separate 

entry. Laundry available. Very close to all amenities like school, park, bus stop, hospital, 

Walmart, superstore, shoppers, banks, fast food restaurants, recreation Centre, highway, movie 

mailto:e4a0592635de3c808cd277e26cc63f04@hous.craigslist.org
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theater and many more. No smoking and no pets allowed on property. Looking for quiet, 

responsible and long-term tenants. References required. 778-814-4747 

$1,400 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 BR basement suite in College Heights (Mission)  
Looking for tenants to rent out a very clean, recently renovated 2 bedrooms, 1 full bathroom, and 

kitchen with a separate entry in ground level basement suite. The house is located close to Traditional 

Hillside elementary school, parks, community center, transit, restaurants and shopping center. Located 

on a quiet street in a friendly neighbourhood .  

House has approx. 1000 sq. /ft. of living space with plenty of parking.  

Available Thursday, April 7, 2022- $1400/month plus utilities (gas, electric, water). 

- In-Suite Laundry- Not included: Internet, TV/Cable - No drugs/smoking/vaping in or on property 

- No pets, of any kind. References and letter(s) of employment will be required. 

6fd695b07c933763aa1f94495c0266ec@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,440 / 2br - Freshly Renovated New Floors Bright Spacious Ground 

level 2 bdrm (Mission)  
walking distance to schools, bus stops, parks, church and other amenities,  

located on cedar 10 minute drive to city center. 

2 Bedroom,1 Bathroom, Living room, Laundry in unit, Parking available 

extra storage space and parking garage with 240V EV charger can be added.  

Looking to rent to a nice small working family for long term suitable for quite neighborhood like wise. 

no smoking or parties please, Please send an email with a little information about yourself and to 

schedule a showing 

d6a8481864c23019ae5c28bd038b4db0@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - Spacious 2 bedroom basement suite (Mission)  
**AVAILABLE ASAP ***  Bright 2 bedrooms suite LARGE KITCHEN quiet area 

In suite Laundry , Includes utilities street parking, Central heating and AC .No pets No smoking  

Need references and damage deposit. Need quiet and responsible tenants.  

PLEASE, IN A PARAGRAPH TELL ME A BIT ABOUT YOURSELF and WHOMEVER ELSE IS MOVING 

IN. YOUR EMPLOYMENT ETC. THANKS 

5d140098f7813365a13cf86b68ae12f2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - brand new 2 bedroom suite , UTILITIES included (mission)  

This is 2 bedroom brand new suite with large kitchen, living space, own laundry, big bathroom. 

- Two bedroom brand new suite - Large Kitchen with all new appliances 

- Private laundry- Big bathroom- control your own heat -extra space for storage under the strairs  

-Rent $1500 month , utilities included -No smoking, no marijuana, no drugs, no  

vaping/no cannabis (including growing or storing marijuana) on the property (both inside and 

mailto:6fd695b07c933763aa1f94495c0266ec@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d6a8481864c23019ae5c28bd038b4db0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5d140098f7813365a13cf86b68ae12f2@hous.craigslist.org
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outside of the house). -No partying and no subletting-No Pets-No outside lawn use-over 1200 

square feet (778) 714-4747  

$1,550 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement for rent (Mission)  

2 bedroom 1 bath basement for rent. Including in suite laundry, dishwasher, central ac. No pets 

and no smoking. Close to bus stop and school. All utilities included and high speed internet as 

well. Please contact 7785511409 

$1,595 / 1br - Quaint European-Style 1 Bedroom Unit (Mission)  
Pets: W/approval, No smoking: No, Utilities: Included, Available: April 15th. One Year Lease Required  

Unique European-style living in one of 3 units within this quaint home. Many windows for natural light 

to flow throughout the cozy living area and kitchen. Open-concept bedroom on the upper level 

complete with a lovely bathtub and a-line ceiling. Close to the city centre, parks, and the Fraser River. 

Please call Ace Agencies LTD at 604-853-2718 OR email reception @aceagencies.ca to book a viewing 

Reference the address: “33433 3rd Ave” 

$1,675 / 2br - 2 bedroom + den House For Rent (Mission)  
2 bedroom+den upper level house at Mission available from May 1st. Rent is $1675 plus 50% 

share utilities and separate laundry within unit. Pets are allowed. Close to downtown, Walmart, 

Safeway, School and Park and West coast express. It comes with separate huge big backyard.. 

Parking available on site and street as well. For viewing please call or text 6043691789 

$2,500 / 4br - 4 bedroom 2 bathroom upper suite, pets considered 

(Mission, BC)  
 

Two level 4 bedroom upper suite.  Available April 1st.  - Two bathrooms 

- Living room, dining room, family room and kitchen + one bedroom and two piece bathroom on main 

level - 3 bedrooms + full bathroom upstairs 

- Private laundry  - Huge deck off kitchen - *Garage not included  

- Quiet neighborhood centrally located, very close to park and schools 

Pets considered with pet deposit. No smoking. Rent is $2500/month plus utilities.  

References and credit checks required.  For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during 

business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays. 
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